
JUMPING

Class 1 Clear Round Jumping (Ungraded) Judge : Mrs. Gina Shellum

4:45pm Height: 30cm Articles: Nil

Venue : Bottom Paddock

No. Name Rider no. School Bridle 

no.

Horse 

no. Horse Name

Jump 

Faults

Time 

taken Clear

L/E     

1 Mary Chong H4276 TPRS 76 PR234 Bunny

2 Leonie Ah Chong P8059 TPRS 64 PR172 Harry

3 Lau Yi Sum P8146 TPRS 70 PR216 Castle Barney

4 Christy Fung P5062 TPRS 76 PR234 Bunny

Kate Lumsden P7968 TPRS 68 PR201 Norber

Class 2 Clear Round Jumping (Ungraded) Judge : Mrs. Gina Shellum

5:05pm Height: 50cm Articles: Nil

Venue : Bottom Paddock

No. Name Rider no. School Bridle 

no.

Horse 

no. Horse Name

Jump 

Faults

Time 

taken Clear

L/E

1 Momo Lam S004 TPRS-Staff 36 N401 Supreme Essence

2 Jessica Yeung S010 TPRS-Staff 71 PR227 Nestor 

3 Kerry Freeman CEEC 635 PX065 Goblet Olympian

4 Marella Rae CEEC 538 L004 My Mate Adric

5 Heather Lam P3527 TPRS 74 PR232 Pink

6 Yip Lam Hin P5102 TPRS 67 PR183 Teddy Junior

7 Ada Chan H8754 TPRS 60 PR165 Dove

8 Lau Yi Sum P8146 TPRS 70 PR216 Castle Barney

9 Heidi Lam H12581 TPRS 62 PR170 Olympic Dreamer

10 Kerry Freeman CEEC 81 PX071 See You At The Top

11 Varvara Kirilyuk H10011 TPRS 9 D399 Silver Arrow

12 Marella Rae CEEC 83 PX042 Jet

13 Elaine Wai H10200 TPRS 36 N401 Supreme Essence

14 Charmaine Ip P7973 TPRS 68 PR201 Norber

15 Christy Fung P5062 TPRS 50 PD036 Truffles

16 Chan Yui Yu P6871 TPRS 73 PR229 Golden Goofy

17 Mic Cheng H3571 TPRS 75 PR233 Gemma

18 Katelyn Neo P8109 TPRS 74 PR232 Pink

19 Pauline Lee H5575 TPRS 67 PR183 Teddy Junior

20 Lau Tze Yan H5829 TPRS 60 PR165 Dove

21 Kerry Freeman CEEC 82 S209 Mr Vanilla

22 Evie Sum P8928 TPRS 64 PR172 Harry

23 Marella Rae CEEC 607 PX063 Connie

Kate Lumsden P7968 TPRS 64 PR172 Harry
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Class 3 Clear Round Jumping (Ungraded) Judge : Mrs. Gina Shellum

5:55pm Height: 70cm Articles: Nil

Venue : Bottom Paddock

No. Name Rider no. School Bridle 

no.

Horse 

no. Horse Name

Jump 

Faults

Time 

taken Clear

L/E

1 Jessica Yeung S010 TPRS-Staff 71 PR227 Nestor 

2 Kerry Freeman CEEC 82 S209 Mr Vanilla

3 Marella Rae CEEC 607 PX063 Connie

4 Varvara Kirilyuk H10011 TPRS 54 PD043 Jason

5 Ivy Ip H10628 TPRS 31 M272 Top Power

6 Ada Chan H8754 TPRS 62 PR170 Olympic Dreamer

7 Yip Lam Hin P5102 TPRS 17 G179 Accelerator

8 Heather Lam P3527 TPRS 74 PR232 Pink

9 Kerry Freeman CEEC 81 PX071 See You At The Top

10 Lau Tze Yan H5829 TPRS 60 PR165 Dove

11 Marella Rae CEEC 83 PX042 Jet

12 Chau Hoi Lam Sharon P3616 TPRS 12 E254 Winning Reward

13 Francisca Leung H3100 TPRS 53 PD041 Jerry

14 Katelyn Neo P8109 TPRS 75 PR233 Gemma

15 Jade Leshetz P6991 TPRS 54 PD043 Jason

16 Chan Yui Yu P6871 TPRS 62 PR170 Olympic Dreamer

17 Joyce Chow H2455 TPRS 31 M272 Top Power

18 Marella Rae CEEC 538 L004 My Mate Adric

19 Kerry Freeman CEEC 635 PX065 Goblet Olympian


